Office of the Registrar

Capital University
Course

ASSCDEG

ASL 110

ASL 111

BESC210

BIOL151

BIOL193

BIOL152

BIOL390

BIOL300

CHEM101

CHEM102

CHEM234

CHEM232

Title

Associate Degree

Elem American Sign Lang |

Elem American Sign Lang I

Behavioral Science Statistics

Foundations of Mod Biology |

Freshman Seminar

Found. of Mod. Biology Il

Fund of Immunology

Junior Seminar

Chemical Principles 1A

Chemical Principles 1A

Organic Chemistry Il Lab

Organic Chemistry Il
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Capital University

University of Toledo

Course

ASSC DEG

SPED 3670

SPED 3680

PSY 2100

BIOL 2170
BIOL 2180

ARS 1000

BIOL 2150
BIOL 2160

BIOL 4050

BIOL 3EL

CHEM 1230
CHEM 1280

CHEM 1240
CHEM 1290

CHEM 2470

CHEM 2420

Title

Associate Degree

American Sign Language |

Am Sign Lang lI-Bscs of Inter

Statistical Methods

Fund of Life Science Il
Fund of Life Science Lab I

Orientation

Fund of Life Science |
Fund of Life Science Lab |

Immunology

Biology Elective 300 Level

General Chemistry |
General Chemistry Lab |

General Chemistry I
General Chemistry Lab Il

Organic Chemistry Lab I

Organic Chemistry Il
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Beg Term End Term  College / Major
197640
200740
200740

200440

199440

199440

199440

199940

199940

199540

199540

199540

199540
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Office of the Registrar

Capital University
Course

COMM354

COMM338

COMM252

COMM151

COMM131

ECON100

EDUC151

EDUC141

ENG 100

ENGL100

ENGL233

HSPT131

HSPT133

MATH121

PHIL110

PHYS221

Title

Communication Theories

Mass Media Soc & Respons

Group Discussion

Interpersonal Communicat

Intro to Mass Media

Intro to Political Econ

Foundation of Educ Profession

Phonics for Student Learning

Basic Writing

Basic Writing

Newswriting

Community Health

Health & Sexuality

Trig & Analytic Geometry

Critical Thinking

General Physics Il

The University of Toledo

Course Equivalency Guide

Capital University

University of Toledo

Course

COMM 3870

COMM 4090

COMM 3810

COMM 3840

COMM 2000

ECON 1010

EDU 1700

Cl 3430

ENGL 1110

SKLS 0990

COMM 2100

HEAL 2700

HEAL 3700

MATH 1330

PHIL 1020

PHYS 2140

Title

Communication Theory

Mass Communication Ethics

Group Communication

Interpersonal Comm

Mass Comm and Society

Intro to Economic Issues

Intrduction to Education

Phonics and Word Ident-Erly C

College Composition |

Academic Writing

News Writing

Intro to Public Health

Found of Human Sexuality

Trigonometry

Critical Thinking

Physics for Sci & Eng Majors

Beg Term

200040

200040

200040

200040

200040

200040

200540

199840

199440

199440

199540

199440

200240

199440

200040

199440

End Term

200830

College / Major
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Office of the Registrar

Capital University
Course

PR 262

PR 261

PR 100

PSYC220

PSYC110

PSYC201

RTVF336

RTVF335

RTVF333

RTVF332

RTVF241

RTVF232

RTVF141

RTVF100

Title

Pr Writing & Production

Intro to Public Relation

Intro to Public Relation

Psychological Research Method

Principles of Psychology

Educational Psychology

Broadcast Announcing

Adv Tv Prodcution

Television Production

Radio Production

Film Criticism

Broadcast News Writing

Intro to Film

Ppa (Radio Club)

The University of Toledo

Course Equivalency Guide

Capital University

University of Toledo

Course Title

COMM 2EL Communications Elective 200 L
COMM 3710 Public Relations

COMM 3710 Public Relations

PSY 3110 Research Methods in Psyc
PSY 1010 Principles of Psychology

EDP# 3200 Applied Psych for Teachers
COMM 3EL Communication Elective 300 Le
COMM 3EL Communication Elective 300 Le
COMM 2220 Basic Tv Studio Operation
COMM 2210 Radio Produc & Programming
FILM 2EL Film Elective 200 Level

COMM 3270 Radio/Tv Newswriting

FILM 1310 Introduction to Film

COMM 1EL Communications Elective 100 L

Beg Term

200040

200040

200040

199440

199440

199440

200040

200040

200040

200040

200040

200040

200040

200040
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End Term

College / Major

200230

200230

200830
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Capital University
Capital University University of Toledo
Course Title Course Title Beg Term End Term  College / Major
SWK 200 Intro to Soc Work & Soc Welfa SOCW 1030 Intro to Social Welfare 200340
SWK 227 Diversity Amoung People in US SOCW 3090 Perspct-Culture & Oppression 199840
SWK 345 Psychosocial Aspects of Aging SOCW 3040 Social Work with Older Adults 199740
SWK 353 Social Welfare Policy SOCW 3300 Social Policy and Legislation 199740
TH 121 Intro to Theatre THR 1100 Introduction to Theatre 200040
ucC 230 Social Science ZSSC 2EL Social Science Elective 200 L 200140
ucC 220 Relig Found & The Bible REL 2300 Monotheistic Religions 199340
uc 210 Fine Arts ZFAR 2EL Fine Arts Elective 200 Level 200140
uC 150 Global Awareness ZSSC 1EN Multi-Cult Non-Eur Elec 100 L 199540
uc 140 Quantitative Reasoning MATH 1180 Math for Liberal Arts 199540
ucC 130 Oral Communication ZSSC 1EU Multi-Cult Us Elective 100 Le 199540 199730
uc 130 Oral Communication ZSSC 1EU Multi-Cult Us Elective 100 Le 200140
uc 120 Oral Communication COMM 1010 Comm Principles/Practices 199540
uc 110 College Reading & Wrtg ENGL 1110 College Composition | 199440
UNIV099 College Learning Strategies ARS 1000 Orientation 200840
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Course Equivalency Guide
Capital University College of Law

Report Parameters Report Description: This report displays courses from a source institution and their corresponding,
Source ID: 1099 University of Toledo equivalents. The user specifies the source institution's ID number.

Report Author: Brian Skelding, WTA
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