Capital University		University of Toledo				
Course	Title	Course	Title	Beg Term	End Term	College / Major
ASSCDEG	Associate Degree	ASSC DEG	Associate Degree	197640		
ASL 110	Elem American Sign Lang I	SPED 3670	American Sign Language I	200740		
ASL 111	Elem American Sign Lang II	SPED 3680	Am Sign Lang II-Bscs of Inter	200740		
BESC210	Behavioral Science Statistics	PSY 2100	Statistical Methods	200440		
BIOL151	Foundations of Mod Biology I	BIOL 2170 BIOL 2180	Fund of Life Science II Fund of Life Science Lab II	199440		
BIOL193	Freshman Seminar	ARS 1000	Orientation	199440		
BIOL152	Found. of Mod. Biology II	BIOL 2150 BIOL 2160	Fund of Life Science I Fund of Life Science Lab I	199440		
BIOL390	Fund of Immunology	BIOL 4050	Immunology	199940		
BIOL300	Junior Seminar	BIOL 3EL	Biology Elective 300 Level	199940		
CHEM101	Chemical Principles IA	CHEM 1230 CHEM 1280	General Chemistry I General Chemistry Lab I	199540		
CHEM102	Chemical Principles IIA	CHEM 1240 CHEM 1290	General Chemistry II General Chemistry Lab II	199540		
CHEM234	Organic Chemistry II Lab	CHEM 2470	Organic Chemistry Lab II	199540		
CHEM232	Organic Chemistry II	CHEM 2420	Organic Chemistry II	199540		

Capital University	,	University of T	oledo			
Course	Title	Course	Title	Beg Term	End Term	College / Major
COMM354	Communication Theories	COMM 3870	Communication Theory	200040		
COMM338	Mass Media Soc & Respons	COMM 4090	Mass Communication Ethics	200040		
COMM252	Group Discussion	COMM 3810	Group Communication	200040		
COMM151	Interpersonal Communicat	COMM 3840	Interpersonal Comm	200040		
COMM131	Intro to Mass Media	COMM 2000	Mass Comm and Society	200040		
ECON100	Intro to Political Econ	ECON 1010	Intro to Economic Issues	200040		
EDUC151	Foundation of Educ Profession	EDU 1700	Intrduction to Education	200540		
EDUC141	Phonics for Student Learning	CI 3430	Phonics and Word Ident-Erly C	199840		
ENG 100	Basic Writing	ENGL 1110	College Composition I	199440		
ENGL100	Basic Writing	SKLS 0990	Academic Writing	199440		
ENGL233	Newswriting	COMM 2100	News Writing	199540		
HSPT131	Community Health	HEAL 2700	Intro to Public Health	199440		
HSPT133	Health & Sexuality	HEAL 3700	Found of Human Sexuality	200240		
MATH121	Trig & Analytic Geometry	MATH 1330	Trigonometry	199440		
PHIL110	Critical Thinking	PHIL 1020	Critical Thinking	200040		
PHYS221	General Physics II	PHYS 2140	Physics for Sci & Eng Majors	199440	200830	

Capital University	1	University of T	oledo			
Course	Title	Course	Title	Beg Term	End Term	College / Major
PR 262	Pr Writing & Production	COMM 2EL	Communications Elective 200 L	200040		
PR 261	Intro to Public Relation	COMM 3710	Public Relations	200040	200230	
PR 100	Intro to Public Relation	COMM 3710	Public Relations	200040	200230	
PSYC220	Psychological Research Method	PSY 3110	Research Methods in Psyc	199440	200830	
PSYC110	Principles of Psychology	PSY 1010	Principles of Psychology	199440		
PSYC201	Educational Psychology	EDP# 3200	Applied Psych for Teachers	199440		
RTVF336	Broadcast Announcing	COMM 3EL	Communication Elective 300 Le	200040		
RTVF335	Adv Tv Prodcution	COMM 3EL	Communication Elective 300 Le	200040		
RTVF333	Television Production	COMM 2220	Basic Tv Studio Operation	200040		
RTVF332	Radio Production	COMM 2210	Radio Produc & Programming	200040		
RTVF241	Film Criticism	FILM 2EL	Film Elective 200 Level	200040		
RTVF232	Broadcast News Writing	COMM 3270	Radio/Tv Newswriting	200040		
RTVF141	Intro to Film	FILM 1310	Introduction to Film	200040		
RTVF100	Ppa (Radio Club)	COMM 1EL	Communications Elective 100 L	200040		

Capital University		University of Toledo				
Course	Title	Course	Title	Beg Term	End Term	College / Major
SWK 200	Intro to Soc Work & Soc Welfa	SOCW 1030	Intro to Social Welfare	200340		
SWK 227	Diversity Amoung People in US	SOCW 3090	Perspct-Culture & Oppression	199840		
SWK 345	Psychosocial Aspects of Aging	SOCW 3040	Social Work with Older Adults	199740		
SWK 353	Social Welfare Policy	SOCW 3300	Social Policy and Legislation	199740		
TH 121	Intro to Theatre	THR 1100	Introduction to Theatre	200040		
UC 230	Social Science	ZSSC 2EL	Social Science Elective 200 L	200140		
UC 220	Relig Found & The Bible	REL 2300	Monotheistic Religions	199340		
UC 210	Fine Arts	ZFAR 2EL	Fine Arts Elective 200 Level	200140		
UC 150	Global Awareness	ZSSC 1EN	Multi-Cult Non-Eur Elec 100 L	199540		
UC 140	Quantitative Reasoning	MATH 1180	Math for Liberal Arts	199540		
UC 130	Oral Communication	ZSSC 1EU	Multi-Cult Us Elective 100 Le	199540	199730	
UC 130	Oral Communication	ZSSC 1EU	Multi-Cult Us Elective 100 Le	200140		
UC 120	Oral Communication	COMM 1010	Comm Principles/Practices	199540		
UC 110	College Reading & Wrtg	ENGL 1110	College Composition I	199440		
UNIV099	College Learning Strategies	ARS 1000	Orientation	200840		

The University of Toledo Course Equivalency Guide Capital University College of Law

Report Parameters Source ID: 1099 **Report Description:** This report displays courses from a source institution and their corresponding, University of Toledo equivalents. The user specifies the source institution's ID number.

Report Author: Brian Skelding, WTA